T
FEDERAGAO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

sa/F

312 Cascavel de Ouro

OLD STOCK RACE
2a PROVA - OLD STOCK RACE

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:57:32

Autédromo Zilmar Beux - Cvel 3,058 km

NN

05/711/2017 10:40 .

I
o B

Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day
11 18.889 19.735 22.534 16.450 1:17.608 11:11:48.651
(2) RODRIGO PIMENTA 12 18.953 19.761 23.109 16.279 1:18.102 11:13:06.753
1 19.581 19.292 22.609 16.484 1:17.966 10:58:50.091 13 18.776 19.590 22.731 16.663 1:17.760 11:14:24.513
2 18.560 19.197 22.304 16.466 1:16.527 11:00:06.618 14 18.809 19.560 22.556 16.339 1:17.264 11:15:41.777
3 18.297 19.325 22.309 16.577 1:16.508 11:01:23.126 15 20.708 19.688 22.633 16.181 1:19.210 11:17:00.987
4 18.604 19.426 22.661 16.314 1:17.005 11:02:40.131 16 19.157 19.691 22.668 16.269 1:17.785 11:18:18.772
5 18.548 19.403 22.541 16.405 1:16.897 11:03:57.028 17 18.962 19.777 22.577 16.179 1:17.495 11:19:36.267
6 18.790 19.368 22.715 16.489 1:17.362 11:05:14.390 18 18.905 19.947 22.470 16.261 1:17.583 11:20:53.850
7 18.851 19.696 22.567 16.457 1:17.571 11:06:31.961 19 18.945 19.832 22.394 16.567 1:17.738 11:22:11.588
8 18.571 19.674 22.382 16.207 1:16.834 11:07:48.795 20 18.950 19.824 22.354 16.327 1:17.455 11:23:29.043
9 18.592 19.566 22.662 16.438 1:17.258 11:09:06.053 21 18.789 19.703 22.492 16.280 1:17.264 11:24:46.307
10 18.872 19.607 22.791 16.764 1:18.034 11:10:24.087 22 18.838 19.698 22.583 16.019 1:17.138 11:26:03.445
11 18.687 19.424 22.402 16.340 1:16.853 11:11:40.940 23 19.653 19.915 22.732 16.427 1:18.727 11:27:22.172
12 18.614 19.481 22.525 16.663 1:17.283 11:12:58.223 24 19.007 19.618 22.548 16.107 1:17.280 11:28:39.452
13 18.810 19.342 22.631 16.579 1:17.362 11:14:15.585 25 19.082 19.655 22518 16.666 1:17.921 11:29:57.373
14 18.526 19.279 22.409 16.460 1:16.674 11:15:32.259
15 18.661 19.453 22.566 16.569 1:17.249 11:16:49.508 (64) MARCOS P. ALVES
16 18.543 19.617 22.524 16.479 1:17.163 11:18:06.671 1 19.707 19.456 22.419 16.504 1:18.086 10:58:50.739
17 18.572 19.504 22.768 16.748 1:17.592 11:19:24.263 2 18.667 19.668 22.859 16.276 1:17.470 11:00:08.209
18 18.780 19.496 22.487 16.558 1:17.321 11:20:41.584 3 19.498 19.465 22,772 16.266 1:18.001 11:01:26.210
19 18.826 19.535 22.598 16.452 1:17.411 11:21:58.995 4 19.063 19.488 22.937 16.270 1:17.758 11:02:43.968
20 18.769 19.522 22.559 16.355 1:17.205 11:23:16.200 5 18.790 19.885 22.663 16.239 1:17.577 11:04:01.545
21 18.665 19.525 22.621 16.266 1:17.077 11:24:33.277 6 19.006 19.581 22.679 16.480 1:17.746 11:05:19.291
22 18.859 19.579 22.597 16.510 1:17.545 11:25:50.822 7 18.736 19.763 22.800 16.391 1:17.690 11:06:36.981
23 18.987 19.652 22.783 16.388 1:17.810 11:27:08.632 8 18.799 20.182 22,735 16.270 1:17.986 11:07:54.967
24 18.844 19.608 22.722 16.654 1:17.828 11:28:26.460 9 18.847 19.738 22.867 16.465 1:17.917 11:09:12.884
25 19.209 19.896 23.037 17.613 1:19.755 11:29:46.215 10 18.907 19.647 22.624 16.569 1:17.747 11:10:30.631
11 18.859 19.686 22.689 16.557 1:17.791 11:11:48.422
(113) RODRIGO HELAL 12 18.939 19.884 22.806 16.468 1:18.097 11:13:06.519
1 19.485 19.683 22.421 16.278 1:17.867 10:58:50.199 13 18.845 19.538 22.670 16.558 1:17.611 11:14:24.130
2 18.780 19.838 22.734 16.389 1:17.741 11:00:07.940 14 18.792 19.639 22.532 16.580 1:17.543 11:15:41.673
3 19.062 19.926 22.466 16.327 1:17.781 11:01:25.721 15 18.881 20.134 22.647 16.302 1:17.964 11:16:59.637
4 18.819 19.803 22.624 16.303 1:17.549 11:02:43.270 16 18.893 19.720 22.655 16.562 1:17.830 11:18:17.467
5 18.689 19.751 22.430 16.354 1:17.224 11:04:00.494 17 18.797 19.875 22.720 16.582 1:17.974 11:19:35.441
6 18.851 19.817 22.477 16.286 1:17.431 11:05:17.925 18 19.037 19.714 22.662 16.551 1:17.964 11:20:53.405
7 18.711 19.875 22.380 16.238 1:17.204 11:06:35.129 19 19.010 19.774 22.459 16.635 1:17.878 11:22:11.283
8 18.692 19.923 22.785 16.896 1:18.296 11:07:53.425 20 18.822 19.844 22.458 16.466 1:17.590 11:23:28.873
9 18.655 19.829 22.562 16.451 1:17.497 11:09:10.922 21 18.744 19.538 22.509 16.338 1:17.129 11:24:46.002
10 18.720 19.676 22.654 16.260 1:17.310 11:10:28.232 22 18.693 19.779 22.452 16.385 1:17.309 11:26:03.311
11 18.777 19.799 22412 16.312 1:17.300 11:11:45.532 23 20.975 20.049 22.315 16.349 1:19.688 11:27:22.999
12 18.448 20.026 22.451 16.217 1:17.142 11:13:02.674 24 18.838 19.811 22517 16.264 1:17.430 11:28:40.429
13 18.804 19.816 22.195 16.294 1:17.109 11:14:19.783 25 18.801 19.610 22.578 16.301 1:17.290 11:29:57.719
14 18.571 19.907 22.312 16.424 1:17.214 11:15:36.997
15 18.551 19.757 22.560 16.256 1:17.124 11:16:54.121 (51) O. Santos/P.PIMENTA
16 18.809 19.871 22.490 16.382 1:17.552 11:18:11.673 1 19.922 19.986 22.872 17.497 1:20.277 10:58:53.480
17 18.659 20.010 22.520 16.348 1:17.537 11:19:29.210 2 19.438 19.770 22.703 16.582 1:18.493 11:00:11.973
18 18.725 19.844 22.536 16.447 1:17.552 11:20:46.762 3 19.663 19.862 22.704 16.625 1:18.854 11:01:30.827
19 18.723 19.827 22.298 16.545 1:17.393 11:22:04.155 4 18.942 20.227 23.543 16.535 1:19.247 11:02:50.074
20 18.705 19.858 22.385 16.216 1:17.164 11:23:21.319 5 18.919 19.771 22.856 16.596 1:18.142 11:04:08.216
21 18.831 19.826 22.575 16.515 1:17.747 11:24:39.066 6 18.909 19.670 22.766 16.515 1:17.860 11:05:26.076
22 19.077 20.370 22.778 16.349 1:18.574 11:25:57.640 7 18.937 19.806 22.686 16.602 1:18.031 11:06:44.107
23 18.772 19.744 22.489 16.400 1:17.405 11:27:15.045 8 19.060 19.853 22.663 16.521 1:18.097 11:08:02.204
24 18.784 19.676 22.467 16.288 1:17.215 11:28:32.260 9 18.979 19.815 22,671 16.582 1:18.047 11:09:20.251
25 18.731 19.919 22.242 16.378 1:17.270 11:29:49.530 10 18.943 19.635 22.648 16.506 1:17.732 11:10:37.983
11 18.919 19.931 22.765 16.590 1:18.205 11:11:56.188
(75) JOAO OMETTO NETO 12 19.090 19.708 22.724 16.572 1:18.094 11:13:14.282
1 20.006 19.938 22.687 16.209 1:18.840 10:58:51.913 13 18.822 19.768 22.768 16.613 1:17.971 11:14:32.253
2 19.807 20.105 23.224 16.593 1:19.729 11:00:11.642 14 19.067 19.924 22.720 16.622 1:18.333 11:15:50.586
3 19.000 20.029 22.457 16.175 1:17.661 11:01:29.303 15 19.040 19.859 22.840 16.497 1:18.236 11:17:08.822
4 19.240 19.528 22.485 16.195 1:17.448 11:02:46.751 16 18.901 19.911 22.644 16.504 1:17.960 11:18:26.782
5 19.080 19.552 22.650 16.452 1:17.734 11:04:04.485 17 19.037 20.013 22.682 16.654 1:18.386 11:19:45.168
6 19.045 19.472 22.704 16.081 1:17.302 11:05:21.787 18 18.973 19.943 22.909 16.664 1:18.489 11:21:03.657
7 19.158 19.629 22.636 16.138 1:17.561 11:06:39.348 19 19.112 19.953 22.871 16.710 1:18.646 11:22:22.303
8 19.034 19.622 22.496 16.235 1:17.387 11:07:56.735 20 19.026 19.913 22.714 16.491 1:18.144 11:23:40.447
9 18.819 19.499 22.439 16.248 1:17.005 11:09:13.740 21 18.882 19.926 22.748 16.619 1:18.175 11:24:58.622
10 19.043 19.526 22,527 16.207 1:17.303 11:10:31.043 22 19.023 19.937 22.868 16.602 1:18.430 11:26:17.052
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T
FEDERAGAO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

312 Cascavel de Ouro

OLD STOCK RACE Autédromo Zilmar Beux - Cvel 3,058 km ..;.;.
2a PROVA - OLD STOCK RACE 05/11/2017 10:40 . . . .
Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:57:32

Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Tm Time of Day

23 19.243 19.956 22.664 16.637 1:18.500 11:27:35.552

24 19.127 19.784 23.229 16.617 1:18.757 11:28:54.309

25 18.839 19.795 22.753 16.592 1:17.979 11:30:12.288

(1) MARIO D. BROERING

1 20.171 20.125 22.800 16.555 1:19.651 10:58:52.757
2 18.677 20.245 22.864 16.813 1:18.599 11:00:11.356
3 18.985 20.581 22.841 16.540 1:18.947 11:01:30.303

(25) JORGE C. SCHUBACK
1 20.788 19.940 22.823 17.090 1:20.641 10:58:53.978
2 19.418 19.897 22.821 16.824 1:18.960 11:00:12.938

(87) LUIZ C. ZAPPELINI

1 20953 19.836 22.900 16970  1:20.659  10:58:54.121
2 19520 19.863 23.194 38391  1:40.968  11:00:35.089
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